
決勝 4月7日 11:45

長野県記録(PR)                4:16.76 和田 有菜                    名城大           2018/05/05  
長野県高校記録(KR)            4:17.77 和田 有菜                    長野東           2017/06/24  
長野県中学記録(CR)            4:28.36 和田 有菜                    川中島           2013/08/22  

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 田村 るう(2)   4:48.62  1 宮本 栞梛(3)   5:21.49 
ﾀﾑﾗ ﾙｳ 松本深志高 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｶﾝﾅ 三郷中

 2 熊谷 心陽(2)   4:56.84  2 二山 瑠愛(2)   5:25.72 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｺﾊﾙ 安曇野AC ﾌﾀﾔﾏ ﾙﾅ 鉢盛中

 3 阪 楓子(2)   4:59.83  3 木下 麗(2)   5:29.21 
ｻｶ ﾌｳｺ 塩尻広陵中 ｷﾉｼﾀ ｳﾗﾗ 飯田高

 4 日下部 小春(3)   5:01.08  4 邊見 帆乃花(3)   5:30.20 
ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ｺﾊﾙ 堀金中 ﾍﾝﾐ ﾎﾉｶ 穂高西中

 5 帯刀 晶(2)   5:06.44  5 中村 依花(2)   5:31.02 
ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｱｷ 真田ｸﾗﾌﾞ中 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖﾘｶ 松島中

 6 小出澤 恋実(2)   5:09.18  6 佐藤 ゆい(2)   5:33.58 
ｺｲﾃﾞｻﾞﾜ ﾚﾐ 安曇野AC ｻﾄｳ ﾕｲ 鉢盛中

 7 白澤 加菜(2)   5:09.48  7 赤羽 花菜(2)   5:37.38 
ｼﾗｻﾜ ｶﾅ 松本蟻ヶ崎高 ｱｶﾊﾈ ｶﾅ 女鳥羽中

 8 桃井 瑠璃音(2)   5:09.93  8 小松 杏詩(2)   5:47.09 
ﾓﾓｲ ﾙﾘﾈ 鉢盛中 ｺﾏﾂ ｱﾝｼﾞ 梓川中

 9 黒木 愛叶(1)   5:19.53  9 橋本 美優(3)   5:49.58 
ｸﾛｷ ｱｲｶ 真田ｸﾗﾌﾞ中 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐﾕｳ 塩尻広陵中

10 千村 桜子(2)   5:26.96 10 原田 凛香(2)   6:01.74 
ﾁﾑﾗ ｻｸﾗｺ 赤穂高 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｶ 塩尻広陵中

11 齋藤 来莉(2)   5:27.82 11 木村 美翔(2)   6:02.99 
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾗｲﾘ 梓川中 ｷﾑﾗ ﾐｳ 安曇野AC

12 髙石 悠花(2)   5:30.24 12 髙嶋 祥帆(2)   6:08.90 
ﾀｶｲｼ ﾕｶ 堀金中 ﾀｶｼﾏ ｻﾁﾎ 梓川中

13 大村 和(3)   5:33.96 13 山田 虹遥(3)   6:16.38 
ｵｵﾑﾗ ｲｽﾞﾐ 都市大塩尻高 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺﾊﾙ 塩尻広陵中

14 有馬 陽愛(1)   5:37.08 14 小幡 歩季(3)   6:19.48 
ｱﾘﾏ ﾋﾅ TEAMRugos ｵﾊﾞﾀ ｱﾕｷ 山辺中

15 清沢 好(2)   5:37.26 15 百瀬 こころ(2)   6:28.89 
ｷﾖｻﾜ ｺﾉﾐ 松本深志高 ﾓﾓｾ ｺｺﾛ 波田中

16 藤懸 陽菜(3)   5:38.91 16 小松 己純(2)   6:42.74 
ﾌｼﾞｶｹ ﾊﾙﾅ 木曽青峰高 ｺﾏﾂ ﾅｽﾞﾐ 波田中

  山口 七海(3)        酒井 恵那(2)      
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾅﾅﾐ 松本深志高 ｻｶｲ ｴﾅ 松本美須々丘高

スプリットタイム スプリットタイム
   400m   1:11.72  6676 日下部 小春(3)    400m   1:20.07  6733 宮本 栞梛(3)
   800m   2:31.10  1772 田村 るう(2)    800m   2:47.80   〃     〃 
  1100m   3:30.05   〃     〃   1100m   3:56.94   〃     〃 
  1200m   3:49.41   〃     〃   1200m   4:18.00   〃     〃 

女子

1500m

決勝

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順

5  6666 10  7436

所属名 記録／備考
9  1772 16  6733

ORD No. 氏  名

10  6676 13  6591

12  6496 11   410

7  6631 8  7434

6  9546 12  7099

15  7437 1  7345

8  1866 7  7286

14   355 15  6504

2  9548 5  6494

4  6679 17  7347

1  7344 9  6635

 6490

3  9008 14  7154

16  1566 2  7410

13  1914 3

DNS DNF

17  1775 4  7413

11  1766 6  1835



   1 田村 るう(2) 松本深志高     4:48.62   1   1
   2 熊谷 心陽(2) 安曇野AC     4:56.84   1   2
   3 阪 楓子(2) 塩尻広陵中     4:59.83   1   3
   4 日下部 小春(3) 堀金中     5:01.08   1   4
   5 帯刀 晶(2) 真田ｸﾗﾌﾞ中     5:06.44   1   5
   6 小出澤 恋実(2) 安曇野AC     5:09.18   1   6
   7 白澤 加菜(2) 松本蟻ヶ崎高     5:09.48   1   7
   8 桃井 瑠璃音(2) 鉢盛中     5:09.93   1   8
   9 黒木 愛叶(1) 真田ｸﾗﾌﾞ中     5:19.53   1   9
  10 宮本 栞梛(3) 三郷中     5:21.49   2   1
  11 二山 瑠愛(2) 鉢盛中     5:25.72   2   2
  12 千村 桜子(2) 赤穂高     5:26.96   1  10
  13 齋藤 来莉(2) 梓川中     5:27.82   1  11
  14 木下 麗(2) 飯田高     5:29.21   2   3
  15 邊見 帆乃花(3) 穂高西中     5:30.20   2   4
  16 髙石 悠花(2) 堀金中     5:30.24   1  12
  17 中村 依花(2) 松島中     5:31.02   2   5
  18 佐藤 ゆい(2) 鉢盛中     5:33.58   2   6
  19 大村 和(3) 都市大塩尻高     5:33.96   1  13
  20 有馬 陽愛(1) TEAMRugos     5:37.08   1  14
  21 清沢 好(2) 松本深志高     5:37.26   1  15
  22 赤羽 花菜(2) 女鳥羽中     5:37.38   2   7
  23 藤懸 陽菜(3) 木曽青峰高     5:38.91   1  16
  24 小松 杏詩(2) 梓川中     5:47.09   2   8
  25 橋本 美優(3) 塩尻広陵中     5:49.58   2   9
  26 原田 凛香(2) 塩尻広陵中     6:01.74   2  10
  27 木村 美翔(2) 安曇野AC     6:02.99   2  11
  28 髙嶋 祥帆(2) 梓川中     6:08.90   2  12
  29 山田 虹遥(3) 塩尻広陵中     6:16.38   2  13
  30 小幡 歩季(3) 山辺中     6:19.48   2  14
  31 百瀬 こころ(2) 波田中     6:28.89   2  15
  32 小松 己純(2) 波田中     6:42.74   2  16
    酒井 恵那(2) 松本美須々丘高 DNF   2    
    山口 七海(3) 松本深志高 DNS   1    

女子

1500m
タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録 備考

 6679

組 順位
 1772
 6666
 6496
 6676
 9546
 6631
 1866

 7345
 6494

 7437
 9548
 6733
 7436
  355
 7344
  410
 6591

 7410
 1835
 1766

 7099
 7434
 1914
 9008
 1775
 7286
 1566

 6504
 6635
 7347
 6490
 7154
 7413


